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CLUBS NZ NATIONAL CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT
HORNBY WORKINGMEN'S CLUB
SATURDAY 10" & SUNDAY 11* APRIL 2021

NAME & CLUB NUMBER NAME & CLUB NUMBER

o |~ o o e W N

The first eight players listed constitute the team. If a Club does not have enough players
for a team, or has extra players, these players be listed from 8 down.
DEFINITELY NO LATE ENTRIES

Contact person:

E-mail address:

Club name :

Club Manager

Entry Fee: ‘ $5.00 per person $

Registration: | $15.00 per person $

Lunch iSaturday $20.00 per person $

Lunch Sunday $20.00 per person $

Transport $5.00 per person $

Roast, 3 vegies or Fish Chips & Coleslaw. Please state which meals required.
Saturday Fish Meals Saturday Roast Meals
Sunday Fish Meals Sunday Roast Meals
Apple shortcake & Ice cream MEALS WILL BE PLATED

Payment of entry fees and meals must accompany this registration form.

Please advise any special dietary requirements, e.g. gluten-free, diabetic.



CLUBS NZ CRIBBAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HORNBY WORKINGMENS CLUB & MSA

10 - 11" April 2021

Bank A/c ASB 12 3197 0002167 00

"CRIB SECTION"

GST Number 10-624-092

ENTRIES CLOSE 24" FEBRUARY

Friday 9 April  Registration

Saturday 10" April

Sunday 11* April

Registration
Official Opening
Games Start
Morning Tea
Games Resume
Lunch Break
Games Resume
Afternoon Tea
Games Resume
Close of Play
Delegates Meeting

Games Start
Morning Tea
Games Resume
Lunch Break
Games Resume
Finish Play
Afternoon Tea
Prizegiving

5.30-7.30

8.15am
8.45am
9.00am
10.30am
10.45am
12.15pm
1.45pm
3.15pm
3.30pm
5.00pm

9.00am
10.30am
10.45am
12.15pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm



CLUBS NZ CRIBBAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HORNBY WORKINGMEN'S CLUB & MSA
10"~ 11" April 2021

TRANSPORT ARRANGEMENTS

CLUB NAME ------cccccmmnnemnmnennmnnnancmaneannnes
ARRIVAL AT CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT
DAY/DATE---===sssnu==- TIME----c-veennnnna- FLIGHT ------=ceac--
NUMBER OF PEOPLE ------====suucu--

We are staying at -----=-=-==scseccuannas

DEPART FROM CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT

DAY/DATE------n-n=-= 1) | — T[T ——

NUMBER OF PEOPLE---------=ncseasnnna-
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