



CLUBS NZ NATIONAL CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT HORNBY WORKINGMEN'S CLUB

SATURDAY 10th & SUNDAY 11th APRIL 2021

	NAME & CLUB NUMBER	NAME & CLUB NUMBER
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6	•	
7		
8		
Lancous and the land		

The first eight players listed constitute the team. If a Club does not have enough players for a team, or has extra players, these players be listed from 8 down.

DEFINITELY NO LATE ENTRIES

Contact person:			
E-mail address:			
Club name :			
Club Manager			
Entry Fee:	\$5.00 per person	\$	
Registration:	\$15.00 per person	\$	
Lunch (Saturday	\$20.00 per person	\$	
Lunch Sunday	\$20.00 per person	\$	
Transport	\$5.00 per person	\$	
Roast, 3 vegies or F	ish Chips & Coleslaw. Pleas	e state which meals required.	
Saturday Fish Meals		Saturday Roast Meals	
Sunday Fish Meals		Sunday Roast Meals	
Apple shortcake & Id	ce cream	MEALS WILL BE PLATED	

Payment of entry fees and meals must accompany this registration form.

Please advise any special dietary requirements, e.g. gluten-free, diabetic.

CLUBS NZ CRIBBAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS HORNBY WORKINGMENS CLUB & MSA 10th - 11th April 2021

Bank A/c ASB 12 3191 0002167 00 "CRIB SECTION" **GST Number 10-624-092**

ENTRIES CLOSE 24th FEBRUARY

Friday 9th April Registration 5.30 – 7.30

Saturday 10th April

Registration	8.15am
Official Opening	8.45am
Games Start	9.00am
Morning Tea	10.30am
Games Resume	10.45am
Lunch Break	12.15pm
Games Resume	1.45pm
Afternoon Tea	3.15pm
Games Resume	3.30pm
Close of Play	5.00pm
Delegates Meeting	

Sunday 11th April

Games Start	9.00am
Morning Tea	10.30am
Games Resume	10.45am
Lunch Break	12.15pm
Games Resume	1.30pm
Finish Play	3.00pm
Afternoon Tea	3.30pm
Prizegiving	4.30pm

CLUBS NZ CRIBBAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HORNBY WORKINGMEN'S CLUB & MSA 10th- 11th April 2021

TRANSPORT ARRANGEMENTS

CLUB NAME
ARRIVAL AT CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT
DAY/DATETIMEFLIGHT
NUMBER OF PEOPLE
We are staying at
DEPART FROM CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT
DAY/DATETIMEFLIGHT
NUMBER OF PEOPLE